
Mentor High School
FCMB Calendar of Events 2019-2020

DATE DAY TIME EVENT DETAILS
6/4/2019 Tuesday 4:30 - 5:45 PM Leadership Session #1 FC/ Section Leaders
6/4/2019 Tuesday 6:00 - 8:00 PM Music Reading Session Full Band Rehearsal
6/6/2019 Thursday 6:00 - 8:00 PM Music Reading Session Full Band Rehearsal

6/11/2019 Tuesday 6:00 - 8:00 PM Music Reading Session Full Band Rehearsal
6/13/2019 Thursday 6:00 - 8:00 PM Music Reading Session Full Band Rehearsal

7/15/2019 Monday 4:00 - 8:00 PM Leadership Retreat All Leadership

7/16/2019 Tuesday 2:00 - 9:00 PM

7/17/2019 Wednesday 5:00 - 9:00 PM Rehearsal

7/18/2019 Thursday 5:00 - 9:00 PM Rehearsal

7/22/2019 Monday 8:00 AM - NOON Full Band Rehearsal
7/23/2019 Tuesday 8:00 AM - NOON Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
7/24/2019 Wednesday 8:00 AM - NOON Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
7/25/2019 Thursday 8:00 AM - NOON Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
7/26/2019 Friday 8:00 AM - NOON Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members

Monday 7/29/19 - Friday 8/2/19  BAND CAMP!!!  ALL MEMBERS!
7/29/2019 Monday  8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
7/30/2019 Tuesday 8:00 AM - 7:30 PM Full Band Rehearsal Dinner provided this evening!

7/31/2019 Wednesday 8:00 AM - 7:30 PM Full Band Rehearsal
8/1/2019 Thursday 8:00 AM - 7:30 PM Full Band Rehearsal FCMB Shaving Cream Showdown 5:00 PM
8/2/2019 Friday 8:00 AM - 7:30 PM Full Band Rehearsal Pictures at 3:00 PM

8/5/2019 Monday 8:00 AM - NOON Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
8/6/2019 Tuesday 8:00 AM - NOON Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
8/7/2019 Wednesday 7:00 AM - 11:00 PM CEDAR POINT All marching band members
8/8/2019 Thursday 5:00 - 9:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
8/9/2019 Friday 8:00 AM - NOON Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members

8/12/2019 Monday 8:00 AM - NOON Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
8/13/2019 Tuesday 8:00 AM - NOON Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
8/15/2019 Thursday 6:00 - 9:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members

8/20/2019 Tuesday 4:00 - 7:00 PM After School Rehearsal
8/22/2019 Thursday 2:45 - 5:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
8/24/2019 Saturday 8:30 AM Mentor City Fest Parade All marching band members
8/27/2019 Tuesday 4:00 - 7:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
8/28/2019 Wednesday TBA Captains Stadium
8/29/2019 Thursday 3:30 PM Football Away @ St. Edward's

New Member Rehearsal/ Ice 
cream Social

All NEW marchers, Leadership, Guard & Maj, 
Percussion.  Parents arrive at 6:30 pm for 
parent meeting, paperwork turn in and Ice 
Cream Social.
New members, leadership, guard & maj., and 
percussion
New members, leadership, guard & maj., and 
percussion
**Veteran members report at 8:00 AM / 
New members report at 9:30 AM

FCMB BBQ 5:30 PM /  FCMB Pool Party 8-10 
PM

After School Rehearsals are mandatory for all 
band members and will be after school every 
Tuesday and Thursday

United Way Drumline Showcase
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9/3/2019 Tuesday 6:00 - 9:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
9/5/2019 Thursday 2:45 - 5:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
9/6/2019 Friday 4:30 PM Football Home St. Ignatius
9/7/2019 Saturday 8:00 AM TAG DAY **MANDATORY for ALL Members

9/10/2019 Tuesday 6:00 - 9:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
9/12/2019 Thursday 2:45 - 5:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
9/13/2019 Friday 4:30 PM Football Home
9/17/2019 Tuesday 6:00 - 9:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
9/19/2019 Thursday 2:45 - 5:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
9/20/2019 Friday 2:45 PM Football Away
9/21/2019 Saturday TBA PM MB Competition
9/24/2019 Tuesday 6:00 - 9:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
9/25/2019 Wednesday 4:30 PM LCMEA MB Festival Mentor HS
9/26/2019 Thursday 2:45 - 5:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
9/27/2019 Friday 4:00 PM Football Homecoming Medina
10/1/2019 Tuesday 6:00 - 9:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
10/3/2019 Thursday 2:45 - 5:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
10/4/2019 Friday 4:00 PM Football Away @ Solon
10/5/2019 Saturday TBA PM MB Competition
10/8/2019 Tuesday 6:00 - 9:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members

10/10/2019 Thursday 2:45 - 5:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
10/11/2019 Friday 4:30 PM Football Home
10/15/2019 Tuesday 6:00 - 9:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
10/17/2019 Thursday 2:45 - 5:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
10/19/2019 Saturday TBA AM Football Away/MB Competition
10/22/2019 Tuesday 6:00 - 9:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
10/24/2019 Thursday 2:45 - 5:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
10/25/2019 Friday 4:30 PM Football Home SENIOR NIGHT
10/26/2019 Saturday TBA PM MB Competition
10/27/2019 Sunday 2:00 PM FCMB Indoor Concert Mentor HS
10/29/2019 Tuesday 6:00 - 9:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
10/31/2019 Thursday 2:45 - 5:00 PM Full Band Rehearsal All marching band members
11/1/2019 Friday 3:30 PM Football Away
11/2/2019 Saturday TBA SMBF Weekend #1 Columbus
11/9/2019 Saturday TBA SMBF Weekend #2 Brunswick

11/17/2019 Sunday TBA FCMB Banquet TBA, TENTATIVE DATE
5/25/2020 Monday 8:00 AM Memorial Day Parade

Clarkson North/ Middle School Night

@Elyria
@Avon Lake HS

@Perkins HS

Brunwick 

@Shaker Hts. / Copley HS

@Brunswick HS

@ Strongsville

** All rehearsals are held at Mentor high School.  ** The times on the schedule are call times for band members.  Times are subject to change.  
Keep up with the current schedule throughout the season. Every effort is made to get scheduled events on this calendar. There may be events 
that come up at a later time with less notice.  ** ALL PERFORMANCES ARE MANDATORY FOR ALL BAND MEMBERS.  If you have a conflict you 
must notify the directors at least 2 weeks in advance of the scheduled event.  A little communication can solve most conflicts.  **If the football 
team advances to playoffs - We will be traveling to the games which will be on Friday's.


